LAS CRUCES BULLDAWGS
2024-25 Football Schedule

VARSITY

Friday August 23, 2024 Mayfield 7:00pm
Friday August 30, 2024 @ Volcano V 7:00pm
Friday September 6, 2024 @ Rio Rancho 7:00pm
Thursday, September 12, 2024 Cleveland 7:00pm
Friday September 20, 2024 @ Hobbs 7:00pm

Friday September 27, 2024 @ Organ Mt 7:00pm

Friday October 4, 2024 Clovis 7:00pm
BYE

Thursday  October 17, 2024 Alamogordo 7:00pm
Friday October 25, 2024 Carlsbhad 7:00pm

Friday November 1, 2024 @ Centennial 7:00pm

UPDATED JUNE 17, 2024



Wednesday August 28, 2024

Thursday  September 5, 2024

Saturday
Saturday
BYE
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
BYE

Saturday

September 14, 2024

September 21, 2024

October 5, 2024

October 11, 2024

October 19, 2024

November 2, 2024

at Eastwood
@ Eastlake
Los Lunas

@ MHS

OMHS

Jal VvV

@ Alamogordo

Centennial

UPDATED AUG. 8, 2024

7:00pm
7:00pm
12:30pm

11:00am

11:00am

4:00pm

11:00am

11:00am



LCHS
C Team

Thursday  August 22, 2024

Wednesday August 28, 2024

Thursday
BYE

Thursday
BYE

Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday

Thursday

September 5, 2024

September 19, 2024

October 3, 2024

October 10, 2024
October 19, 2024
October 24, 2024

October 31, 2024

@ Mayfield
@ Eastwood

@ Deming

@ Silver City

Gadsden
Organ Mt

@ Alamogordo
Silver City

Centennial

UPDATED AUG. 8, 2024

4:30pm
5:30pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

4:30pm
4:30pm
9:00am
4:30pm

4:30pm



