LAS CRUCES BULLDAWGS 2024-25 Football Schedule

VARSITY

Friday	August 23, 2024	Mayfield	7:00pm
Friday	August 30, 2024	@ Volcano V	7:00pm
Friday	September 6, 2024	@ Rio Rancho	7:00pm
Thursday,	September 12, 2024	Cleveland	7:00pm
Friday	September 20, 2024	@ Hobbs	7:00pm
Friday	September 27, 2024	@ Organ Mt	7:00pm
Friday	October 4, 2024	Clovis	7:00pm
BYE			
Thursday	October 17, 2024	Alamogordo	7:00pm
Friday	October 25, 2024	Carlsbad	7:00pm
Friday	November 1, 2024	@ Centennial	7:00pm

UPDATED JUNE 17, 2024

LCHS JV

BYE

Wednesday	August 28, 2024	at Eastwood	7:00pm
Thursday	September 5, 2024	@ Eastlake	7:00pm
Saturday	September 14, 2024	Los Lunas	12:30pm
Saturday	September 21, 2024	@ MHS	11:00am
BYE			
Saturday	October 5, 2024	OMHS	11:00am
Friday	October 11, 2024	Jal V	4:00pm
Saturday	October 19, 2024	@ Alamogordo	11:00am
BYE			

UPDATED AUG. 8, 2024

<u>LCHS</u> <u>C Team</u>

Thursday	August 22, 2024	@ Mayfield	4:30pm
Wednesday	August 28, 2024	@ Eastwood	5:30pm
Thursday	September 5, 2024	@ Deming	5:00pm
BYE			
Thursday	September 19, 2024	@ Silver City	6:00pm
BYE			
Thursday	October 3, 2024	Gadsden	4:30pm
Thursday	October 10, 2024	Organ Mt	4:30pm
Saturday	October 19, 2024	@ Alamogordo	9:00am
Thursday	October 24, 2024	Silver City	4:30pm
Thursday	October 31, 2024	Centennial	4:30pm

UPDATED AUG. 8, 2024